LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2019-20 30th Leg
084 - Strathcona-Sherwood Park - MLA Nate Glubish
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2020

Used this
Budget Quarter

Used
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $11.52
Other Travel - Parking - $ $61.90
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0

Other
Hosting - $ $412.19
Event Tickets Disclosable - $ $150.00

$11.52
$61.90

$213.17
1.0

$695.22
$150.00

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (changed to 50.5 cents per km on Sept. 1)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 80,000.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 80,000.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 50
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF 1.0
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximurn anywhere in Alberta) - NF 50

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

1.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
“ P MEO07443 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

" psspans

MLA Parking Cap $9.52 + GST

Receipt Description Strathcona County Parkade
Member Name Nate Glubish

Claimant Nate Glubish

Expense Category Member Parking

Edmonton Expo Centre
7515 118 Ave NU
nank vou for visiting.
Please come again.
Hall F CPS-3J

DATE: 11/25/19
T.ME: 08:55 AM

Receij t No. 85/44/97/1
X

kaptw

Entry @ 11/25/19 06:32 AM
LPR

TAX included 10.00

r

GST # XXXXX“X

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO07443 Page 3 of 15




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO07443 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap $2.00

Receipt Description Strathcona County Parkade
Member Name Nate Glubish

Claimant Nate Glubish

Expense Category Member Parking

Welcome to Strathcona County - Parking Code
Community Centre Parkade

"l;f;:n;z:’lia(;tr:\mumi Centre 3
valid until / Valide jusqu'a:
Thu Feb 13 2020
12:00 AM

Amount Paid / Montant payt'i.: $2.00
Arrival time / Heure d'arrivée: 2/12 2020 6:32 PM

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO07443

Page 3 of 15




’ »
n o
£ Asspaat

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO07443 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Other Travel Parking $61.90 + GST

Receipt Description Edmonton Airport Parking fee
Member Name Nate Glubish

Claimant Nate Glubish

Expense Category Member Parking

GST# R128599776

Edmonton Airports

Can-T5) 2T2 Edmonton

Tax Code CAS%
POF 2nd F1 11/02/20 18:

Receipt 067350

Short-term parking tkt

DL - No. 002511
09/02/20 16:33
11/02/20 18:12
Periad 2d1h40
(Tax)

12

Total

Payment Received

“Sub Total
Tax 5%

:
g
§

$61
$3

.90
.10

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO07443

Page 4 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
8 o & VF01964 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Hosting $118.02 + GST

Receipt Description

Member Name Nate Glubish

Claimant Nate Glubish

Expense Category Hosting - Group (constituents)
Advertising

Hosting Purpose - Grand opening

€COSTCOo

—WHOLESALE

Sherwood Park #5449

2201 Broadmoor Blvd

Sherwoad Park, AB T8H 0A!

900666 KS WATRO00wx

Ll TIO?QL

ACCT: MASTERCARD

REFERE : £6292409-0010013980 C
AITH ¢ /10/22 11:23:33
Involce Number :

Purchase - Mas tercard

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF01964 Page 2 of 8



8

M

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO07443 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting $70.90 + GST

Receipt Description Meeting with Constituents

Member Name Nate Glubish
Claimant Nate Glubish
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting Purpose - Meeting

Your Guest #
Headquarters
#101, 100 Granada Blvd
(780) 449-5029
GST # 893577791RT001

is 947

Table #53
Trans #: 140947 Serv: Sherry
2/21/2020 6:00 PH # Cust:1
Quan Descript 66;£—-
2 Soft DFick 55766
1 Coffee $3.00
1 Tea $3.00
1 Classic Poutine $9.50
1 Hummus Platter $11.00
1 The Club Handheld $13.75
1 Pesto Chicken Flatbread $14.00
Net Total: $g;j§§
GST $3.06

TOTAL: $64.31
Amount Due: $64.31
Food: $48.25

Beverage: $13.00
. THANK YOu
~Line Us On Facebook or Instagram.
Like us on Facebook (BHeadquartersRestau
And Instagram ((HORestoBar)

HEAD QUARTERS RESTAUR
JNR HOLDING INC  TBA4W2
SHERWOOD PARKAB
22148841
(W2214884104

kit PURCM it

02-21-2020

18:33:10

RF
rd Type

A0000000031010 VISA CREDIT
Tra
Inv.
Aut RRN 001964028
Purchase §64.31
Tip §9.65

- Total 3.
1) PR Y

Retain this copy for your
records
Customer copy

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO07443

Page 2 of 15




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO07443 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting $33.86 + GST

Receipt Description HQ-

Member Name Nate Glubish

Claimant Nate Glubish

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting Purpose - meeting

HEAD QUARTERS RESTAURA

JNR HOLDING INC  TsAdW2
SHERWOOD PARKAB
22148841

» QC2214884102
SALE
03.07- — 142122
RF
d Type VI
Name: /
A0000000031010
VISA CREDIT
RRN 001307054
Sale $30.71
Tp $451
TOTAL $35.32

N N PR ERERNTTTY

00 APPROVED-THANK YOU
HHH

Retain this copy for your
records
Customer copy

Your Guest # is 343
Headquarters
#101, 100 Granada Blvd
(780) 449-5029

GST # 893577791RTO001

Table #52

Trans #: 143343 Serv: Andy
3/7/2020 2:26 PN # Cust:1
Quan Descript Cost

2 Soft Drink $7.00

1 Tea $3.00

1 Soup Bowl $5.50

1 The Club Handheld $13.75

Net Total: $29.25

GST $1.46

TOTAL: $30.71
Amount Due: $30.71
Food: $19.25
Beverage: $10.00
<-REPRINTED->
THANK YOU
Like Us On Facebook or Instagram.
Like us on Facebook (8HeadquartersRestau
And Instagram (@HQRestoBar)

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO07443

Page 6 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO07443 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting $43.41 + GST

Receipt Description Dinner Meeting.
Nate Glubish
Nate Glubish

Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME07443 Page 7 of 15




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO07443 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting $56.43 + GST

Receipt Description Meeting

Member Name Nate Glubish

Claimant Nate Glubish

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Meeting

QUARTERS RESTAURA
;%ADHOLDING INC TBA4NZ

PARKAB Your Guest # is 555
mw?ﬂo?w1 Headquar ters
QC2214884102 #101, 100 Granada Bivd

(780) 449-5028
GST # 893577791RT001

SALE Table #54
. Trans #: 139355 Serv: Evi
02-13-2020- 2z 2/13/2020 11:09 AM # Cust:1
Acct # SSSSDIZSSSISNSSSIESISIL O IDEETSSIIRSISENTLS
Exp Da;e Type V Quan Descript (st
N . e B e e o o o e e 1o e e D P SR P b i Sa e A o
Aﬁm&%ﬁ;ﬁ 1 Coffee $3
ViSh 1 Soft Drink $3.30
Trac | Monte Cristo $13. °
l,:: I Reuben Handheld $14.00
Aut RRN 001284027 1 Crispy Buffalo Chicken $14.0°
Sale o Net Total: $48.75
Tip ' GST $2.44
TOTAL $68.87 TOTAL: $51.19
Amount Due: $51.19
+++++++++++++++++++++++++ EOOd: $42_'§2 50
APPROVED-THANK YOU everage: $6.
ff+++++++++++++++++++++++ . THANK YOU
Like Us On Facebook or Instagram.
in this copy for your Like us on Facebook (@HeadquartersRes’
Retan records And Instagram (@HQRestoBar)

Customer copy

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO07443 Page 8 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,% .fi & SE07442 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

HOSTING $26.62 + GST

Receipt Description Office Meeting w/ staff - Dinner expense
Member Name Nate Glubish

Claimant Christine Mayovsky

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

L/ +ATRONA
2 ATHABASCAN AVE SUITE 8
SHERWOOD PARKAB

CARD TYPL INTERAC

2 Athabascan Ave #8

La Patrona Authentic Mexican Cuisine ACCOUNT TYPE CHEQU ING
#8, 2 Athabascan Avenue DATE 2020/03/12
Sherwood Park, AB TBA 4E3 TIME 4043 17:05:03
. !7:?01-570—12?335 RECEIPT NUMBER
a e 5 ; ;
Trans #: 74017 Serv: Natalie Caz00848E D01 104 013-0
Ml A bt PURCHASE
Quan Descript Cost AMOUNT $24.15
SO A — s==mzzzmsssossssmsee TIP $3.62
1 NACHOS $18.00 TOTAL
1 >add asada $5.00 $27 77
Net Total $23.00  TTTTTTTITTEEEmes
S INTERAC
TOTAL: $24.15 A0000002771010
Amount Due : $24 .15 CF2215A4FF8BFB7A

8080008000-6800

Food: $5.00

Beverage: $18.00 EE5SD5DBCBATFN88C
<-REPRINTED->
Reservations Recommended

GST# 836168633 A P P R ii V i ii

CARDHOLDER COPY

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.
SE07442 Page 2 of 3



g Legislative Assembly of Alberta
“ QP S SE07198 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

HOSTING $62.95

Receipt Description Costco - Photos
Member Name Nate Glubish
Claimant Christine Mayovsky
Expense Category Other

e rrepneecc |
worer Nespresso. |IIMMINAL

CA-PayPal

370,10 VER-Hazelino N1 (v10) 10 1:12 11.20
369,10 VER-Vanizio N1 (v10) 10 1.12 11.20
[AGR. 10 VER-Caramelizio N1 (v10) 20 1.12 22 .40
736410 VER-Elvazio N1 (v10) 10 1.12 11.20
101762 CA-Red Bag QC 1 0.00 0.00

v S — .
Your—Teference7 Vot fotal Quantity: 51 .
éférence; 151319498 0

(]

2 Bus. Days

yPal 62.95

Get—exctusive—offers—and launch—alerts—about New-Nespress
Products

when you sign up for emails

»>Login to your account at nespresso.com and ensure your
Contact Prefe

rences

are updated.

NESPRESSO CANADA, DIVISION DE NESTLE CANADA INC

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE07198 Page 3 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF01964 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Receipt Description

Member Name Nate Glubish

Claimant Nate Glubish

Account: _ Creation Date: 1-0CT-19 Opcode: FES401

Last Name: GLUBISH
First Name: NATE

M. I.: XOPT 55
Salutation:

Care or: NN
Care Of:
City: SHERWOOD PARK AB State:
Postal Code:

Evening Phone: — Balance: 0.00
Notes: NATE GLUBISH MLA Paid: 150.00
Comment: STRATHCONA.SHERWOODPARK@ Due: 150.00

EFP1019

150.00 150.00
FESTIVAL PLACE

CULTURAL ARTS FOUNDATION
25TH BLACK & WHITE GALA
FESTIVAL PLACE - SH PARK
100 FESTIVAL WAY
SAT OCT 19 2019 6:00 PM
Transactions:
1- /X 1 (TKT# )/R GA4,S 28-S 28,A 1 SE 150.00
1-0CT-19 FES401

3 1-0CT-19 150.00¢ 0)

FESA01 MC **i‘*np**h*ﬁ-

150.00

(91)

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF01964 Page 7 of 8



